
Weekday Start Date Start Time End Date End Time
Thursday 23/08/2018 23/08/2018
Monday 03/09/2018 03/09/2018
Tuesday 04/09/2018 04/09/2018
Wednesday 05/09/2018 05/09/2018
Thursday 06/09/2018 06/09/2018
Wednesday 12/09/2018 17:00 12/09/2018
Friday 14/09/2018 14/09/2018
Saturday 22/09/2018 23/09/2018
Tuesday 25/09/2018 17:00 25/09/2018 19:30
Friday 28/09/2018 28/09/2018
Saturday 06/10/2018 07/10/2018
Monday 08/10/2018 15:00 08/10/2018 16:30
Wednesday 10/10/2018 16:30 10/10/2018 22:30
Monday 15/10/2018 15:00 15/10/2018 16:30
Wednesday 17/10/2018 19/10/2018
Wednesday 17/10/2018 15:00 17/10/2018 16:30
Friday 19/10/2018 19/10/2018
Monday 22/10/2019 22/10/2019
Tuesday 23/10/2018 23/10/2018
Wednesday 24/10/2018 24/10/2018
Thursday 25/10/2018 25/10/2018
Friday 26/10/2018 26/10/2018
Monday 29/10/2018 29/10/2018
Thursday 01/11/2018 18:00 01/11/2018 21:00
Monday 19/11/2018 19/11/2018
Wednesday 21/11/2018 16:00 21/11/2018 16:30
Monday 26/11/2018 9:00 26/11/2018 13:15
Monday 26/11/2018 15:00 26/11/2018 16:30
Monday 03/12/2018 03/12/2018
Thursday 06/12/2018 9:10 06/12/2018
Friday 07/12/2018 12:30 07/12/2018 14:00
Monday 10/12/2018 12:30 10/12/2018
Monday 10/12/2018 18:30 10/12/2018
Tuesday 11/12/2018 18:30 11/12/2018
Thursday 13/12/2018 18:30 13/12/2018
Friday 14/12/2018 12:30 14/12/2018 14:00
Friday 14/12/2018 18:30 14/12/2018
Saturday 15/12/2018 18:30 15/12/2018
Saturday 15/12/2018 22/12/2018
Tuesday 18/12/2018 18/12/2018
Tuesday 18/12/2018 19:00 18/12/2018
Friday 21/12/2018 21/12/2018
Monday 24/12/2018 24/12/2018
Tuesday 25/12/2018 25/12/2018
Wednesday 26/12/2018 26/12/2018
Thursday 27/12/2018 27/12/2018
Friday 28/12/2018 28/12/2018
Monday 31/12/2018 31/12/2018
Tuesday 01/01/2019 01/01/2019



Wednesday 02/01/2019 02/01/2019
Thursday 03/01/2019 03/01/2019
Friday 04/01/2019 04/01/2019
Monday 07/01/2019 07/01/2019
Monday 07/01/2019 07/01/2019
Thursday 10/01/2019 16:00 10/01/2019 18:30
Monday 14/01/2019 14/01/2019
Friday 25/01/2019 15:00 27/01/2019
Friday 25/01/2019 25/01/2019
Friday 15/02/2019 15/02/2019
Monday 18/02/2019 18/02/2019
Tuesday 19/02/2019 19/02/2019
Wednesday 20/02/2019 20/02/2019
Thursday 21/02/2019 21/02/2019
Friday 22/02/2019 22/02/2019
Tuesday 26/02/2019 26/02/2019
Wednesday 27/02/2019 27/02/2019
Thursday 07/03/2019 07/03/2019
Thursday 07/03/2019 07/03/2019
Friday 08/03/2019 14:00 08/03/2019
Monday 11/03/2019 11/03/2019
Wednesday 13/03/2019 13/03/2019
Tuesday 19/03/2019 19/03/2019
Wednesday 20/03/2019 15:00 20/03/2019
Thursday 21/03/2019 16:00 21/03/2019 18:30
Friday 29/03/2019 29/03/2019
Tuesday 02/04/2019 02/04/2019
Thursday 04/04/2019 04/04/2019
Friday 05/04/2019 05/04/2019
Monday 08/04/2019 08/04/2019
Tuesday 09/04/2019 09/04/2019
Wednesday 10/04/2019 10/04/2019
Thursday 11/04/2019 11/04/2019
Friday 12/04/2019 12/04/2019
Tuesday 16/04/2019 16/04/2019
Wednesday 17/04/2019 17/04/2019
Thursday 18/04/2019 18/04/2019
Friday 19/04/2019 19/04/2019
Monday 22/04/2019 22/04/2019
Tuesday 23/04/2019 23/04/2019
Saturday 27/04/2019 28/04/2019
Monday 29/04/2019 29/04/2019
Wednesday 08/05/2019 08/05/2019
Monday 13/05/2019 13/05/2019
Wednesday 15/05/2019 15/05/2019
Thursday 16/05/2019 16/05/2019
Saturday 18/05/2019 19/05/2019
Monday 17/06/2019 17/06/2019
Thursday 27/06/2019 19:00 27/06/2019
Monday 01/07/2019 01/07/2019



Wednesday 03/07/2019 16:00 03/07/2019
Saturday 06/07/2019 12/07/2019
Tuesday 09/07/2019 09/07/2019
Monday 15/07/2019 18/07/2019
Tuesday 16/07/2019 16/07/2019
Wednesday 17/07/2019 17/07/2019
Wednesday 17/07/2019 19:00 17/07/2019
Friday 19/07/2019 19/07/2019



Subject All day event Meeting Organizer Categorie
GCSE Results Day Yes CEB/DJH/PJT KS4
Staff Training Day Yes KL All
Staff Training Day Yes KL All
Lessons commence for Y7 & Y11 Yes All
Lessons commence for Y8, Y9 & Y10 Yes All
Y10 Evening No CDB KS4
Y10 Art & Design Enrichment Visit Yes ELG KS4
Y11 Bronze D of E Expedition (practice) Yes CSE,CK,DLH,JEB,SEM KS4
Open Evening No NRP All
GCSE Music Set Works Concert with Halle OrchestrNo JMP,SCS,RH KS4
Y11 Bronze D of E Expedition (assessed) Yes CSE,CK,DLH,JEB,SEM KS4
GCSE Dance Spacing Set Phrases No LEA KS4
Y11/12/13 Dance Trip, Rambert at 19.30 No LEA All
GCSE Dance Filming of Set Phrases - Examination No LEA KS4
Y11 PE Rock Climbing & Road Cycling (2 days) Yes JY KS4
GCSE Dance Filming of Set Phrases - Examination No LEH KS4
Last Day of Half Term No All
Half Term Yes All
Half Term Yes All
Half Term Yes All
Half Term Yes All
Half Term Yes All
STAFF TRAINING DAY Yes KL All
Sixth Form Open Evening No KEB All
Y11 Mocks until 27/11 Yes DJH/PJT KS4
Y10/11 Ski Trip Parents' Meeting No LJC KS4
Y10/12/13 Drama Trip, 'Curious Incident of the Dog in the Night Time JB All
GCSE Dance Spacing Duo's/Trio's No LEA KS4
Y11 Data Drop Yes JLE/PK KS4
Y10 Christmas Carol Perf.  by Ginificent Theatre Gr No NMT KS4
PA Christmas Sale No P Assoc. All
School Production Matinee Performance for Primary Schools JB All
School Production No JB All
School Production No JB All
School Production No JB All
PA Christmas Sale No P Assoc. All
School Production No JB All
School Production No JB All
Y10/11 PE Ski Trip Yes LJC KS4
Y11 Reports parents drop in Yes CDB KS4
Music Department Christmas Concert No JMP All
Last Day of Autumn Term - students finish at 13.00Yes All
Holiday Yes All
Holiday Yes All
Holiday Yes All
Holiday Yes All
Holiday Yes All
Holiday Yes All
Holiday Yes All



Holiday Yes All
Holiday Yes All
Holiday Yes All
Spring Term Commences Yes All
GCSE Mock Speaking Exams umtil 11/01 (prov) Yes KS4
Y11 Parents' Evening No RLW KS4
Y11 English, MacBeth Performance by Box Clever No NMT KS4
Y10/11 GCSE Art & Design Enrichment Weekend (pYes ELG KS4
Y11 Data Drop Yes JLE/PK KS4
Last Day of Half Term Yes All
Half  Term Yes All
Half  Term Yes All
Half  Term Yes All
Half  Term Yes All
Half  Term Yes All
Y11 Mock Exams until 05/03 Yes DJH/PJT KS4
GCSE Dance Spacing Rehearsal for Choreography E  Yes LEA KS4
World Book Day Yes JS All
GCSE Dance Internal Moderation Yes LEA KS4
Y11 Photographs No RLW KS4
Y11 Data in Yes JLE/PK KS4
Y11 Mock results in form time Yes JLE/PK KS4
Dance Show Technical Rehearsal Yes LEA All
Dance Show 18:45 No LEH All
Y10 Parents' Evening No DME KS4
GCSE Dance Choreography Exam work for Filming Yes LEA KS4
Y11 Data Drop Yes JLE/PK KS4
Y9 & 10 Languages Trip (Spanish) to Madrid until 0 Yes SAM All
Last Day of Spring Term Yes All
Holiday Yes All
Holiday Yes All
Holiday Yes All
Holiday Yes All
Holiday Yes All
Holiday Yes All
Holiday Yes All
Holiday Yes All
Holiday Yes All
Easter Monday Yes All
Summer Term Commences All
Y10 Bronze D of E Expedition (practice) Yes CSE,DLH,JEB,SEM, CK KS4
GCSE Speaking Exams until 03/05 Yes SAM KS4
Y7 - 10 Exam Preparation Evening No CDB All
GCSE & GCE until 26/06 Yes PJT/DJH All
Y10 BTEC H & S Care, NHS Science of Caring Health   Yes SJM KS4
Y11 Data Drop Yes JLE/PK KS4
Y10 Bronze D of E Expedition (assessed) Yes CSE,CK,DLH,JEB,SEM KS4
Y10 Exams until 22/06 Yes DJH/PJT KS4
Yr 11 Prom (prov) No RLW KS4
Y7 - 10 Data Drop & Profiles completed No CDB All



D & T Celebration Evening No SJM All
All Yrs (Music Department Concert Tour) Yes JMP,SCS,SJB,RH All
Students finish at 2pm No SG All
Y10 GCSE Geography Trip Yes Geog Dept KS4
Y7 - 10 Reports sent home Yes CDB All
Y7 - 10 Parents Drop-in Yes CDB All
Music Department Summer Concert No JMP All
Last Day of Summer Term - Students finish at 13.00 All



Location

Arts Theatre
Yorkshire Sculpture Park
tbc

tbc
tbc
Arts Theatre
The Lowry
Arts Theatre
tbc
Arts Theatre

Arts Theatre
Lowton High School
Arts Theatre

Arts Theatre
Arts Theatre
Arts Theatre
Arts Theatre
Arts Theatre
Arts Theatre
Arts Theatre
Arts Theatre
Arts Theatre
Austria

Art Theatre



Dining Room
Arts Theatre
Conway Centre, Anglesey

Arts Theatre

Arts Theatre

Arts Theatre
Arts Theatre
Dining Room
Arts Theatre

tbc

tbc

tbc



DT1, 2, 5, 6 & 7

Snowdonia

Arts Theatre
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